Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks
Our classic design – the “PILZ®” heating mantle
The forerunner of our standard series WHG2 was fi rst developed for laboratory ap-
plications more than 60 years ago. It was also the basis for most of the other series.
Continuous improvements in materials technology, and not least a high level of
functionality and safety against accidents make this series an integral part of any
laboratory facility. The product line is rounded off by a large range of accessories
and suitable control devices. As from size 500 ml through to 20 litres, the heating

Detachable plug-in
connection
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
25 41 40 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000025RC A
50 51 50 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 100 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 120 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 250 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000500RC A
1.000 131 400 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-001000RC A
2.000 165 600 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-002000RC A
3.000 185 700 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-003000RC A
4.000 207 800 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-004000RC A
5.000 223 1.000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-005000RC A
6.000 236 1.200 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-006000RC A
10.000 279 1.600 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-010000RC A
20.000 345 2.000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-020000RC A
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)